Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-475-7046  •  fax 614-475-7048  •  www.besalighting.com
120v
Pen
d
a
n
ts
location:

Stem Fixture
1TT 1 Lt. Flat
How to order a Multilight fixture
To order, simply place the 3 character multilight code (shown to the
right) as the cord fixture option:
Example: 3BC-493007-SN
	 3 Light round, Copa Opal glass, Satin Nickel finish - pg. 63
LED 120V PENDANTS:
• Internal driver integrated in the lamp, GU24 base
• Total power of only 6 watts
• Non-dimmable
• Rated life: 30,000 hours
• Frosted acrylic diffuser
ADDITIONAL STEM SECTIONS:
Additional connecting stems are
available to increase overall length,
up to 10’ max. Telescoping adjustable
section allows up to 3” movement.
T20A-SN or T20A-BR 	 Adj. Section
 T203-SN or T203-BR 	 3” Section
T206-SN or T206-BR 	 6” Section
T212-SN or T212-BR 	 12” Section
T218-SN or T218-BR 	 18” Section
LONGER CORD LENGTHS:
Longer cord length of 15’ available.
Add an “L” to the end of the item
number, i.e. 1JC-169707-SNL.
CORD SLEEVES:
If concealing the cord is desired, order
our 0.25” dia. metal sleeves. Each sleeve
is 18” long and may be field cut.
T118-SN Satin Nickel
T118-BR Bronze
STEMHOOKS:
Suspension hooks allow cord drops to
be placed wherever desired. Suitable
for sloped ceilings.
T103BR	 Bronze
T103SN	 Satin Nickel
ACCESSORIES:
Project Information: